560
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - couplings
Stainless steel hygienic couplings
Female coupling (without nut) with serrated hose tail,
AISI 316, Ra (inside) 0.8 µm
DIN 11851
code DN for nut hose I.D.
[mm] L
NH-DWK-025 25 Rd 52x1/6” 25 30.7
NH-DWK-032 32 Rd 58x1/6” 32 39
NH-DWK-038 38 Rd 65x1/6” 38 39.3
NH-DWK-040 40 Rd 65x1/6” 40 39.5
NH-DWK-050 50 Rd 78x1/6” 50 48.9
NH-DWK-063 63 Rd 95x1/6” 63 61
NH-DWK-065 65 Rd 95x1/6” 65 61
NH-DWK-075 75 Rd 110x1/4” 75 67
NH-DWK-080 80 Rd 110x1/4” 80 67
NH-DWK-100 100 Rd 130x1/4” 102 68.5
Male coupling with serrated hose tail,
AISI 316, Ra (inside) 0.8 µm
DIN 11851
code DN thread
size
hose I.D.
[mm] L
NH-DZK-025 25 Rd 52x1/6” 25 30.7
NH-DZK-032 32 Rd 58x1/6” 32 39
NH-DZK-038 38 Rd 65x1/6” 38 39.3
NH-DZK-040 40 Rd 65x1/6” 40 39.5
NH-DZK-050 50 Rd 78x1/6” 50 48.9
NH-DZK-063 63 Rd 95x1/6” 63 61
NH-DZK-065 65 Rd 95x1/6” 65 61
NH-DZK-075 75 Rd 110x1/4” 75 67
NH-DZK-080 80 Rd 110x1/4” 80 67
NH-DZK-100 100 Rd 130x1/4” 102 68.5
Female coupling (without nut) with hose tail
for RS safety clamp, AISI 316, Ra (inside) 0.8 µm
DIN 11851
code DN for nut hose I.D.
[mm] L
NH-DWR-015 15 Rd 34x1/8” 13 42
NH-DWR-020 20 Rd 44x1/6” 19 42
NH-DWR-025 25 Rd 52x1/6” 25 42
NH-DWR-032 32 Rd 58x1/6” 32 42
NH-DWR-038 38 Rd 65x1/6” 38 42
NH-DWR-040 40 Rd 65x1/6” 40 42
NH-DWR-050 50 Rd 78x1/6” 50 49
NH-DWR-063 63 Rd 95x1/6” 63 63
NH-DWR-065 65 Rd 95x1/6” 65 63
NH-DWR-075 75 Rd 110x1/4” 75 67
NH-DWR-080 80 Rd 110x1/4” 80 67
NH-DWR-100 100 Rd 130x1/4” 102 96
Male coupling with hose tail
for RS safety clamp, AISI 316, Ra (inside) 0.8 µm
DIN 11851
code DN thread
size
hose I.D.
[mm] L
NH-DZR-015 15 Rd 34x1/8” 13 42
NH-DZR-020 20 Rd 44x1/6” 19 42
NH-DZR-025 25 Rd 52x1/6” 25 42
NH-DZR-032 32 Rd 58x1/6” 32 42
NH-DZR-038 38 Rd 65x1/6” 38 42
NH-DZR-040 40 Rd 65x1/6” 40 42
NH-DZR-050 50 Rd 78x1/6” 50 49
NH-DZR-063 63 Rd 95x1/6” 63 63
NH-DZR-065 65 Rd 95x1/6” 65 63
NH-DZR-075 75 Rd 110x1/4” 75 67
NH-DZR-080 80 Rd 110x1/4” 80 67
NH-DZR-100 100 Rd 130x1/4” 102 96